
5   GRADE GIRLS
BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

th

Please read the schedule carefully as location and/or time may change. Your child will need
to bring a water bottle to practice. Practices are 1.5 hours long. All times are Central Time.

Date
Tuesday, Sept. 7
Wednesday, Sept. 8
Thursday, Sept. 9
Monday, Sept. 13
Tuesday, Sept. 14
Thursday, Sept. 16
Monday, Sept. 20
Tuesday, Sept. 21
Thursday, Sept. 23
Saturday, Sept. 25
Monday, Sept. 27
Tuesday, Sept. 28
Thursday, Sept. 30
Monday, Oct. 4
Tuesday, Oct. 5
Thursday, Oct. 7
Monday, Oct. 11
Tuesday, Oct. 12
Thursday, Oct. 14
Monday, Oct. 18
Tuesday, Oct. 19
Thursday, Oct. 21
Monday, Oct. 25
Tuesday, Oct. 26
Thursday, Oct. 28

Time
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
5:30PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
5:30PM
5 & 6PM
4:00PM
11AM, 12PM
5:30PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
5:30PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
4:00PM
5:30PM
4:00PM
6:00PM
5:30PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

Description
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Game at Heart River
Practice
Game at Bowman
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Game vs Killdeer
Game vs Hazen
Practice
Game vs Beulah
Practice
Practice
Practice
Game at Hazen
Practice
Practice
End of Season Fun Night

Location
RRC FH Court 2
RRC FH Court 2
RRC FH Court 2
RRC FH Court 2
RRC FH Court 2
RRC FH Court 2
RRC FH Court 2
South Heart
Civic Center Gym
Bowman
RRC FH Court 2
RRC FH Court 2
RRC FH Court 2
RRC FH Court 2
RRC FH Court 3
RRC Arena Ct. 3
RRC FH Court 2
RRC FH Court 3
RRC FH Court 2
RRC FH Court 2
RRC FH Court 2
Hazen
RRC FH Court 2
RRC FH Court 2
RRC FH Court 2

HOME
AWAY


